
HaugKamp 2. mai 2017

Kampen på brettets Ungdom RUNDE 1 Haugerud SF BUL KpbU HSF

Bord Spiller Født Bord Spiller Født Resultat

1 Ask Fjeldstad 2007 1 Armin Galesic 2005 1 0

2 William Newth 2007 2 Kian Lea Heggernes 2006 0,5 0,5

3 Selma Marie Ursin af Sandeberg 2006 3 Paul Aanerud 2007 0 1

4 Oskar Nord 2007 4 Viktor Trotsai 2005 1 0

5 Einar Grue 2007 5 WO - 1 wo

6 Eilif Kennedy 2007 6 Lars G. Bentzen 2005 0 1

7 Markus Finstad Skeie 2008 7 Adrian Fourman Klo 2005 0 1

8 Felix Tunsjø 2009 8 WO - 1 wo

9 Magnus Molin 2007 9 Vithushan Raveendran 2007 0 1

10 Elias Azagra Næss 2007 10 Thubisan Raveendran 2006 1 0

11 Even Sandemose 2007 11 Oscar Bjørnson Hofstad 2007 0 1

12 Daniel Grønvold Nordby 2008 12 Dani Bookaey 2007 0,5 0,5

13 Sofia G. Jarvoll 2007 13 Yaniha Premraj ? 1 0

14 William Nordberg 2008 14 Robel Dereje 2008 1 0

15 Raynor Shrestha 2010 15 Amar Jukovic 2011 0 1

16 Pjotr Olavovitch Thorsen 2012 16 Kerim Seceragic 2011 1 0

17 Frida Harildstad 2010 17 Ida Bjørnson Hofstad 2009 1 0

18 Miro Yoon 2006 18 Aleksander Laate 2007 0 1

19 Ole Alfred 2010 19 WO - 0,5 wo

20 Mino Ridar-Aasen 2008 20 Nikolai Fourman Klo 2009 1 0

21 Lars Gruehagen Hiorth 2010 21 Kirubel Bekele 2008 0 1

22 Zacharias Tetler Clements 2010 22 WO - 0,5 wo

Resultat 1. runde 12 9

RUNDE 2
Bord Spiller Født Bord Spiller Født Resultat

1 Ask Fjeldstad 2007 1 Kian Lea Heggernes 2006 1 0

2 William Newth 2007 2 Armin Galesic 2005 1 0

3 Selma Marie Ursin af Sandeberg 2006 3 Paul Aanerud 2007 0 1

4 Oskar Nord 2007 4 Lars G. Bentzen 2005 1 0

5 Einar Grue 2007 5 Viktor Trotsai 2005 1 0

6 Eilif Kennedy 2007 6 WO - 0,5 wo

7 Markus Finstad Skeie 2008 7 Lars G. Bentzen 2005 0 1

8 Felix Tunsjø 2009 8 Adrian Fourman Klo 2005 1 0

9 Magnus Molin 2010 9 Thubisan Raveendran 2006 1 0

10 Elias Azagra Næss 2007 10 Vithushan Raveendran 2007 0 1

11 Even Sandemose 2007 11 Dani Bookaey 2007 1 0

12 Daniel Grønvold Nordby 2008 12 Oscar Bjørnson Hofstad 2007 0 1

13 Sofia G. Jarvoll 2007 13 Yaniha Premraj ? 1 0

14 William Nordberg 2008 14 Aleksander Laate 2007 0,5 0,5

15 Raynor Shrestha 2010 15 Robel Dereje 2008 1 0

16 Pjotr Olavovitch Thorsen 2012 16 Amar Jukovic 2011 0 1

17 Frida Harildstad 2010 17 Ida Bjørnson Hofstad 2009 1 0

18 Miro Yoon 2006 18 Nikolai Fourman Klo 2009 1 0

19 Ole Alfred 2010 19 Kirubel Bekele 2008 0 1

20 Mino Ridar-Aasen 2008 20 Kirubel Bekele 2008 0 1

21 Lars Gruehagen Hiorth 2010 21 Nikolai Fourman Klo 2009 0 1

22 Zacharias Tetler Clements 2010 22 Kerim Seceragic 2011 0 1

Resultat 2. runde 12 9,5

SUM TOTALT 24 18,5



DELTOK IKKE:
2010 5 Audun Østby 2006SYK Markus Mosli 

SYK Pelle Fryer 2009 8 Luka Henriksen Skaar 2005
13 Gabriel Selland Galtung 2008



(Tid)

(Tid)


